No Colle ge Desi gnated 278

No Departmen t 278
High School Dual Enrolled 218
Online Consortium 1

Undeclared 59



Human Dev & Family Sci 53
Family & Consumer Sciences Ed.
Human Develop. & Family Sci. 46
Language, Literature & Writin g 53
Chinese Studies 5
English 31
English with Teaching Cert. 13
Spanish 1
Spanish w/ Teaching Cert 3
Music 85
Music 16
Music (Business) 1
Music and Worship 7
Music Education (K-12) 47
Music Performance 14
Psych, Cr. Justice & Sociolo gy 136
Biopsycholay 7
Criminal Justice 22
Psycholqgy 93
Psycholgy Pre-Occ Therapy g
Sociolagy 1
Sociolagy and Anthropology 7
Social Wor k 36
Human Services 1
Social Woik 35
Theatre and Dance 36
Dance 5
Digital Media 2
Musical Theatre 12
Theatre 17
School of Grad & Prof Studies 14
ADP: Business 6
Bachelor Business Admin 4
ADP: Nursin g 8
RN-BSN &




School of Science,En gr&Health

Biolo gical Sciences
Biology
Biology w/ Teaching Cert.
Biopsycholay
Environmental Science
Molecular Biolagy

Chemistry and Biochemistr vy
Biochemistry
Biochemistry ACS Certified
Chemistry
Chemistry ACS Certified
Chemistry w/ Teaching Cert.

Computin g, Math and Physics
Actuarial Science
Computer & Information Science
Cybersecurity
Digital Media
Math w/ Teaching Cert.
Mathematics
Physics
Physics w/ Second Teach Cert

Engineerin g
Biomedical Ergineering
Civil Engineering
Electrical Ergineering
Engineering
Mechanical Ergineering
Robotics Ergineering

Health, Nutri & Exercise Sci
Applied Health Science
Health & Phys Educ: K-12 Teach
Nutrition and Dietetics
Sport Management

Nursin g
Nursing

Sustainability Studies
Sustainability Studies

Grand Total

973
109
60

13
20
11
43
24
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143

53
50

11
16
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227
28
37
36
38
81

247
194
19
13
21

191

191

13
13

2,421




