No Colle ge Desi gnated	278
No Departmen t	278
High School Dual Enrolled	218
Online Consortium	1
Undeclared	59

Human Dev & Family Sci	53
Family & Consumer Sciences Ed.	7
Human Develop. & Family Sci.	46
Language, Literature & Writin g	53
Chinese Studies	5
English	31
English with Teaching Cert.	13
Spanish	1
Spanish w/ Teaching Cert	3
Music	85
Music	16
Music (Business)	1
Music and Worship	7
Music Education (K-12)	47
Music Performance	14
Psych, Cr. Justice & Sociolo gy	136
Biopsychology	7
Criminal Justice	22
Psychology	93
Psychology Pre-Occ Therapy	6
Sociology	1
Sociology and Anthropology	7
Social Work	36
Human Services	1
Social Work	35
Theatre and Dance	36
Dance	5
Digital Media	2
Musical Theatre	12
Theatre	17
School of Grad & Prof Studies	14
ADP: Business	6
Bachelor Business Admin	6
ADP: Nursin g	8
RN-BSN	8

School of Science, En gr&Health	973
Biolo gical Sciences	109
Biology	60
Biology w/ Teaching Cert.	5
Biopsycholœy	13
Environmental Science	20
Molecular Biolœy	11
Chemistry and Biochemistr y	43
Biochemistry	24
Biochemistry ACS Certified	4
Chemistry	4
Chemistry ACS Certified	8
Chemistry w/ Teaching Cert.	3
Computin g, Math and Physics	143
Actuarial Science	6
Computer & Information Science	53
Cybersecurity	50
Digital Media	1
Math w/ Teaching Cert.	11
Mathematics	16
Physics	5
Physics w/ Second Teach Cert	1
Engineerin g	227
Biomedical Ergineering	28
Civil Engineering	37
Electrical Ergineering	36
Engineering	38
Mechanical Engineering	81
Robotics Ergineering	7
Health, Nutri & Exercise Sci	247
Applied Health Science	194
Health & Phys Educ: K-12 Teach	19
Nutrition and Dietetics	13
Sport Management	21
Nursin g	191
Nursing	191
Sustainability Studies	13
Sustainability Studies	13
Grand Total	2,421